Technical Data
Bulletin 1411 Current Transformers
Catalog Numbers 1411-2xxx, 1411-8xxx, 1411-125, 1411-126, 1411-180, 1411-600, 1411-601, 1411-604, 1411-606, 1411-608, 1411-
615, 1411-616, 1411-617, 1411-AL
Topic Page
Summary of Changes 2
1411-2xxx Dimensions and Accuracy 2
1411-8xxx Dimensions and Accuracy 3

Table 14 - 1411-617 Accuracy
Cat. No. Current Ratio VA at 1% Class
ANSI Metering Class
B0.1 B0.2 B0.5
1411-617-401 400:5 A 1.5 2.4 4.8 -
1411-617-801 800:5 A 5.0 1.2 1.2 2.4
1411-617-102 1000:5 A 7.5 1.2 1.2 2.4
1411-617-122 1200:5 A 15.0 0.6 1.2 1.2
14 Rockwell Automation Publication 1411-TD001B-EN-P - June 2017
Bulletin 1411 Current Transformers
1411-AL Dimensions and Accuracy
Figure 12 - 1411-AL Dimensions
Agency Certifications
Table 15 - 1411-AL Accuracy
Cat. No. Current Ratio Accuracy at 60 Hz Burden VA at 60 Hz
1411-AL-500 50:5 ±3% 1.5
1411-AL-800 80:5 ±2% 2.0
1411-AL-101 100:5 ±1% 2.0
1411-AL-151 150:5 ±1% 4.0
1411-AL-201 200:5 ±1% 4.0
1411-AL-301 300:5 ±1% 8.0
1411-AL-401 400:5 ±1% 10.0
Cat. No.
1411-
2xxx
1411-

1411-
617
1411-AL
X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X
ANSI/IEEE C57.13 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
IEC 44-1 X X X X X X X X X X X X X
Rockwell Automation Publication 1411-TD001B-EN-P - June 2017 15
Bulletin 1411 Current Transformers
Additional Resources
These documents contain additional information concerning related products from Rockwell Automation.
You can view or download publications at http://www.rockwellautomation.com/global/literature-library/
overview.page. To order paper copies of technical documentation, contact your local Allen-Bradley distributor or
Rockwell Automation sales representative.
Resource Description
Bulletin 1411 Current Transformer Selection Matrix, publication 1411-SG001 Provides selection information for the current transformers.
Industrial Automation Wiring and Grounding Guidelines, publication 1770-4.1 Provides general guidelines for installing a Rockwell Automation industrial system.
Product Certifications website, http://www.rockwellautomation.com/global/
certification/overview.page Provides declarations of conformity, certificates, and other certification details.
16 Rockwell Automation Publication 1411-TD001B-EN-P - June 2017